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Graduate Council 

 

Agenda—May 10, 2012 

2 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 239 
 

I. Consideration of April 12, 2012 minutes. 

II. New Business 

 

A. College of Education and Behavioral Sciences 

 

Information Create Temporary Course  

PSY 502 Teaching Psychology I 

Contact:  Steven J. Haggbloom, steven.haggbloom@wku.edu, 5-4427 

Information Create Temporary Course  

PSY 503 Teaching Psychology II 

Contact:  Steven J. Haggbloom, steven.haggbloom@wku.edu, 5-4427 

Consent Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites 

EDAD 706 Educational leadership and Reform 

Contact:  William Schlinker, william.schlinker@wku.edu , 5-6039 

Consent Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites 

EDAD 707  Educational Leadership Policies and Politics 

Contact:  William Schlinker, william.schlinker@wku.edu , 5-6039 

Consent Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites 

EDAD 708  Administration of Fiscal Resources in Districts and Systems 

Contact:  William Schlinker, william.schlinker@wku.edu , 5-6039 

Consent Delete a Course 

EXED 417G Assess/Curr/FMD Studts I 

Contact:  Janet Applin, janet.applin@wku.edu, 5-4014 

Consent Delete a Course 

EXED 418G Assess/Curr/FMD Studts II 

Contact:  Janet Applin, janet.applin@wku.edu, 5-4014 

Consent Delete a Course 

EXED 430G Diag Instr Plan Mild Disab 

Contact:  Janet Applin, janet.applin@wku.edu, 5-4014 

Action Revise a Program  

(various) Revise Field Experience Policy 

Retta Poe, retta.poe@wku.edu, 5-4662 or Janet Applin, 

janet.applin@wku.edu , 5-4662 
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Action Create a New Course 

ENVE 525 Educating for Sustainability 

Terry L. Wilson, terry.wilson@wku.edu, 5-4671 

 

B. College of Health and Human Services 

 

Action Revise a Program 

Ref. #0420 Post-MSN Certificate in Nursing, Nurse Administrator 

Contact: Donna Blackburn, donna.blackburn@wku.edu, 745-3579 

 

C. Gordon Ford College of Business 

 

Consent Suspend a Course 

ACCT 598 Special Topics in Accounting 

Contact Steve Wells, steve.wells@wku.edu, (270) 745-3895 

 

 

D. Ogden College of Science and Engineering 

 

Consent Delete a Course 

CHEM 589, Internship in Chemistry II 

Contact:  Cathleen Webb, Cathleen.webb@wku.edu, x53786 

Action Create a New Course 

CHEM 588, Research Proposal 

Contact:  Bangbo Yan, bango.yan@wku.edu, x53943 

Action Revise a Program 

Ref. #059, Master of Science in Chemistry 

Contact:  Cathleen Webb, Cathleen.webb@wku.edu, x5386 

 

 

E. Potter College of Arts and Letters 

 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 447G Studies in Public Communication 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 460G Interviewing 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 463G Intercultural Comm 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 
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Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 474G Gender Comm 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 495G Ind Study/Communication 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 500 Speech Comm Internship 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 521 Evaluation of Mass Comm 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 540 Sem in Rhet & Pub Address 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 543 Contem Meth of Rhet Crit 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 546 Seminar in Forensics 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

COMM 549 Rhetoric Theory & Crit 

Contact: Holly Payne, holly.payne@wku.edu, 5-5876 

Consent Delete a Course 

PHIL 598 Humanities Essay 

Contact: Eric Bain-Selbo, eric.bain-selbo@wku.edu, 5-5744 

Consent Delete a Course 

PS 415G Federalism and Public Policy 

Contact: James Chappell, james.chappell@wku.edu, 5-6357 

Consent Delete a Course 

PS 417G Local and Regional Government 

Contact: James Chappell, james.chappell@wku.edu, 5-6357 

 

V. Other Business 

A. Report from Graduate Student Research Grant Committee 

B. Report from Graduate Faculty Committee 

a. Graduate Faculty recommendations 

C. Report from the Rules Committee 

a. Transfer Policy 

b. Credit Prior to Program Admission Policy 

c. Course Usage and Transfer Policy 
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D. Report from Graduate Dean 

 

VI. Adjournment 

 


